
BRUNCH
The sangria Bowl

*Consumer Advisory Consumption of undercooked meat,
poultry, eggs, or seafood may increase the risk of

foodborne illnesses. Alert your server if you have special
dietary requirements. 

STARTERS

Mozzarella Tomato Caprese Bites           
Queso and Chips                                             
Quac and Chips                                               
Ham Egg and Cheese Empanada           
Cheese and Guava Empanada                     
Maduros                                                               
Baguette w/ Butter and Jelly                       
Spicy Battered Cauliflower                           

KIDS MENU

Scrambled Eggs   $4
Pancakes   $3

add chocolate syrup and whipped cream $1

French toast  $5
Chicken Tenders and fries   $9
Popcorn Shrimp and fries  $8

$10
$10
$12
$3.5
$3
$5
$5
$7



BRUNCH
The sangria Bowl

*Consumer Advisory Consumption of undercooked meat,
poultry, eggs, or seafood may increase the risk of

foodborne illnesses. Alert your server if you have special
dietary requirements. 

SANDWHICH AND WRAPS
PICK 1 SIDE

Sandwhich                      
Ham, egg, american cheese, mayo,
lettuce, tomato

French Toast Melt         
French toast sandwhich filled with
ham and pepper jack cheese, topped
with one over easy egg

Jerk Chicken Wrap       
Chicken, pineapple mango salso, 
jerk sauce, beans

Breakfast Wrap             
Eggs, cheese, onion, green pepper,
bacon bits, wrapped in flour tortilla.

French Toast                            
Topped with fruit and whipped cream.
Add nutella $1

Mango Pineapple Shrimp   
Mango glazed shrimp, pineapple and
onion. Served with a side of guac and
toasted bread

Chorizo Scramble (gf)          
Eggs, chorizo, onion, served with a side
of tortillas

TSB Tostones                          
Fried plantains topped with shredded
flank steak and two poached eggs

Loaded Tator Tots                
Tator tots, shredded flank steak, sweet
peppers, jalapeno, tomato, onion, queso,
and one poached egg

Fruit Salad                             
Spring mix, blueberries, strawberries,
dried cranberries and pecans

SIDES

Eggs (2)                          
Bacon (3)                    
Short Stack                    
Fries                                  
Tator Tots                        
Sausage Links (4)                

$13

$13

$14

$12

$10

$15

$12

$15

$15

$12

$3
$2.50

$3
$3

$3
$4


